Government of West Bengal
Office of the Principal, Govt, General Degree College st Clupra, Shikea, Padmamala, Nadia-741123
Eroyisionnl Hotidny List for the 2022 Catendar Year(In terms of G0 No: 3640-F(1°2) dated 26/1172021)

Kl Date iy T EventOccasions Mo. of Day(s)
No, Week Sunday
S e ——————— ol e ',a‘y
Lo 010122 d e Stturday English New Year's Day I 0
Biode J20122 Wednesday Dirthday of Swami Vivekananda | 0

] 140122 I'riday Mabar Sankranti ] 0

230122 Sunday Netaji Jayanti 0 I

. 260122 Wednesday Republic Day I 0

6. 04.02.22 & Friday & Saturday Swaraswati Puja 2 0
05.02.22
14.02.22 Monday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma ] 0
8. 01.03.22 Tuesday Shivratri & Sab-e-Miraj I 0
9 ..18.0322 | Friday Doljatra I 0 |
0. 19.03.2 Saturday Holi & Shab -E-Barat I ]
1 10.04.22 Sunday Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur & Ram 0 I
Nabami 26 '31p1L
12, 13.04.22 Wednesday Sri Sri Nil Puja ] 0
13, 14.04.22 Thursday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar's Birthday & Mahavir Jayanti ] 0
14. 15.04.22 Friday Bangla Nababarsha & Good Friday | 0
15, 29.04.22 Friday Sab-E-Kadar & Jumat-Ul-Bida J 0
16. 01.05.22 Sunday May Day 0 I
17. 03.05.22 & Tuesday& Wednesday 1d-Ul-Fitar & Akshay Tritiya 2 0
04.05.22
18. 07.05.22 - Saturday to Thursday | Summer Vacation (Including Rabindra Jayanti, 47 8
30.06.22 Buddha Pumima & Binthday of Pandit Raghunath
Murmu, Najrul Jayanti, & Jamai Shasthi)
19. 01.07.22 Friday Rathayatra & National Doctors’ Day | 0
20. 10.07.22 Sunday 1d-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 0 1
21, 08.08.22 Monday Rabindranath Tirodhan Dibas | 0
ri 09.08.22 Tuesday Muharram 1 0
23. 12.08.22 Friday Rakhi Purnima ] 0
24. 15.08.22 Monday Independence Day ] 0
25. 19.08.22 Friday Janmastami 1 0
26. 17.09.22 Saturday Biswakarma Puja ] 0
27. 21.09.22 Wednesday Akheri Chahar Sumba | 0
28. 25.09.22 Sunday Mahalaya 0 1
29. 30.09.22- Friday to Monday | Puja Vacation (Including Gandhi Jayanti, Durga 33 6
07.11.22 Puja Festival, Lakshmi Puja,Fateha-Dwaz-Daham,
Kali Puja ,Bhatri Dwitiya ,Chhat Puja, Kalyani
University Foundation Day, Jagadhatri Puja , &
Fateha Yaz Daham)
30. 08.11.22 Tuesday Birthday of Guru Nanak 1 0
31, 15.11.22 Tuesday Birthday of Birsa Munda 0
|
32. 25.12.22 - Sunday to Saturday Christmas Holiday & Winter Recess 6 1
31.12.22
37 Principal's Discretion 3 0
TOTAL 115 20

N.B. 115 holidays + 20 Sundays (holidays) + 32 Sundays = 167 holidays. No, of working days: 365 — 167= 198. If any Muslim
festival is not included within notified days mentioned above govt, employees of Muslim community may be granted a sectional

holiday on which the festival is actually observed in addition 1o notified holidays,
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